FAR No. 1-A
SUMMARY OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES
As of the Quarter Ending September 30, 2018

Department: Budgetary Support to Government Corporations Authorization: 01 - Current Year Appropriations
Agency: Philippine Institute for Development Studies Report Status: FOR APPROVAL
Operating Unit: N/A

Organization Code (UACS): 350580000000

Fund Cluster: 01 - Regular Agency Fund

Appropriaton Allotments Current Year Odligations Current Year Disbursements Batances
4ath am Unpaid Odligations
VACS Quarter Quartar (1520} = (23+24)
Particulars cone Authorized Adjustments Adjustad Al nts Adjustments Transter | Transter | Adjustod Total 1stQuarter | 2nd Quarter | 3rd Quarter 132 Quarter | 2nd Quaster | 3rd Quarter Unreteased | Unobiigatad
Ap ton (Transter (To)From, Appropriadons (Withdrawal, To From Allotments Ending Ending Ending Endin Tota) Ending Ending Ending Endin Total Appropristions| Atlotment Not Yet Due
propea Realignmenty Received Realignment) March3t | June3o | sepr 3o 9 march3t | sune3o | sepr30 9 Due and and
Demandadle
Dec. 31 Dec. 31 Demandable
1 2 3 4 [t ) . 7 . ] IO {(Be{-)T}-0+9) " 12 ” " 15a(1141 2013018 " ”w " " e 1841721001 Rl il 222(10-18) a u
I Agency Specific Budgel
Subsdes 01101277] 131,811,000 00| 131,811,000.00{ 98,859,000.00) 90.859,000.00| 32.853,000 00| 32.953 000 00} 32,953,000 00 96,859,000.00} 20,197,000 00| 36.753.482 13] 26,895,871 51 85,846.35364]  32.952.000.00 13,012,648 36
Maintonance and Other Operating Expenses 131,811,000 00| 131,811,00000] 96,859,000.00 90.859.000.00§ 32,853.000 00| 32.953. 96,859,000.00{ 20.197.000 00| 36.753.482 13] 26.895.871 51 85,846,353 64| 32,952,000 00| 13,012:646 38
Financa! Assstance/Sutrudy 5021400000] 131,811,000 131,611,00000] 96,859,000 00| 96,859,000 00§ 32.953.000 00| 32,953,000 00| 32,953,000 00) 96.859.000.00] 20.197.000 00| 36.753.482 13{ 28,895 871.51 85846.35364]  22.952.000 00| 13,012,646 36|
Budgetary Support o Government-Owned 20,
andior " o 131,811,000 00| 131,611,00000 96.859.000 00 6,859.000.00{ 32.953. 32.953.000 00] 32, % 197,000 00| 36.753.482 13| 28,895,671 51 85.646.35364]  32.952.000 00| 13,012:645 36|
Gs""m""s" Suppart o Operstans of 5021404001 131,811,000 00 131,811,000 00] 96,855,00000 0,859,000 00§ 32.953.000 00| 32.953,000 00} 32.953.000.00) 96,859,000.004 20,197,000 00| 36,753,482 13] 26,895,671 51 85.846,35364| 32,952,000 00| 13012646 36
[GRAND TOTAL
Grand Totl 131,811,000 00| 131,811,00000| 96.859,000.00) 98,859,000.00] 32,953,000 00] 32,953,000 00| 32.953,000.00 90.659.000.00] 20,187,000 00 36.753.482 13 26.895 871 51 £5.046.356364] 32,952,000 00 13,012,646 36|
Certified Correct: Certified Correct: Recommended By: Approved By:
-
- &Q«
/3
Taganas, Laylord'Kyrchez Abogado( Marisa gcaoili, Adrea S Reyes, Celia M.
- - Head of Agency or Authorized
Agency Budget Officer Agency Chief Accountant Disector, FMS .
Representative
Date: 01/0ct/2018 Date: 01/0ct/2018 Date: 01/0ct/2018 Date: 01/0ct/2018

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 01/10/2018 12'52



